
Name:
Week of October 24
MathWorksheets.com

Write a line segment that has the given distance (in units).  If there is more than one answer 
then write only one line segment.
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Draw line segment TV with a length of 4 units on the chart.
You will need to plot the points T and V on the chart.
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Draw line segment WY with a length of 3 units on the chart.
You will need to plot the points W and Y on the chart.
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Mr. Hall makes salads 
topped with chicken, 
shrimp, ham, or turkey. 
He also puts Swiss, Feta, 
or blue cheese on them. 
How many types of 
salads can Mr. Hall make 
with one meat and one 
cheese?

Mrs. Allen gave each of 
her 29 students a small 
bag. She told them to 
go outside and fill the 
bags with trash. After 
everyone finished, they 
had juice and cookies. 
Each student ate 2 
cookies. How many 
cookies were eaten in 
all?

Hannah went to the 
circus with her father 
and mother. The best 
part of the circus was 
the clown. He could 
juggle and make people 
laugh at the same time! 
The tickets cost $9.63 
each. How much did it 
cost for Hannah, her 
father, and her mother 
to go to the circus?

Write a topic and a story to describe the picture.

Topic:

Write a paragraph:
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We held a dog wash on National Good 
Neighbor Day. We washed all the dogs in the 
neighborhood. It was free! We spent $13.45 
on shampoo and $23.91 on towels. How much 
did we spend in all?

Ms. Garcia bought 8 1
2

 pounds of apples to 

make pies. She baked 4 pies. Each pie took 1 
1
2

 pounds of apples. How many pounds of 

apples did she have left after she baked the 

pies?

The digits in a 4-digit number add up to 9.  The tens digit is 6.  Can you name the number?  

Is there only one possible answer?

How much greater is 172 
than 49?

Double the number 8 three 
times.

What is the sum of 8 and 
37?

word root ous can mean having the quality of carnivorous, herbivorous, luminous
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This puzzle has a large number in the middle, which is the sum of the four numbers that surround it.

Sample:
15
is the sum

4 1
2 5 1

2

2

3

14
is the sum

3

3 1
2

2

16 1
2

is the sum

5 1
2

4 1
2

3 1
2

4 1
2

 + 5 1
2

 + 2 + 3 3 + 5 1
2

 + 4 1
2

 + 3 1
2

Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: 1
2

, 2 1
2

,  or 5 1
2

.

The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 3 1
2

, 4 1
2

, 10, 3, or 

2.

102 1
2

4 1
2

3

18

10 2

20 1
2

4 1
2

10

14 22 12 1
2 15 1

2

15

4 1
2

22 3 1
2 3
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

Exactly one of the four numbers has to be one of these numbers: 8 2
3

, 9 2
3

,  or 7 2
3

.

The other three numbers have to all be DIFFERENT and must be from these: 6 1
3

, 1 1
3

, 8, 12, or 

11.

23 1
3

6 1
3 7 2

3

1 1
3

8

38 2
3

12

31

1 1
3

12

25 1
3

1 1
3

36 28 1
3

7 2
3 29

25 1
3 36 40 2

3 25 1
3

28 34 29 34

24 1
3 35
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Fill in the missing numbers.

 x 7 = 22 + 34

 x 9 = 17 + 46

 x 8 = 13 + 27

How many total legs are on 
13 dogs?

12 x 4 = How many minutes are 
there from 6:00 p.m. until 
6:30 p.m.?

What number is halfway 
between 14 and 18?

Circle the five numbers 
whose sum equals 33.

    3       5       3       5

    10       8       8       11

    11       7       8       6

5,  2,  5,  ,   5,  2,  5, 

 2,  5,  2,  5,  2,  5,  2
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Name the place value that is 10,000 times greater than the ones place.

What is the least common 
multiple of 6 and 4?

What is the least common 
multiple of 5 and 9?

What is the greatest 
common factor of 3 and 6?

Find the product of 7 and 4. Amy has 23 nickels.  How 
much money is that?

Write the number that is 
one ten more than 5,168.

Circle the answer that best completes 
the sentence.
(May/Can) you help me with my 
homework tonight?

Circle the relative adverb.
I will tell you why you clean the 
bathroom.
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David was boasting. He 
said that he was the 
strongest boy in third 
grade. He said that he 
was the smartest, too. 
He didn't see the hole in 
the sidewalk. He fell and 
broke his nose. He went 
to the hospital at 3:19 
p.m. He was there until 
4:19 p.m. How long was 
he at the hospital?

There are 5 cats, 8 dogs,
and 12 other kinds of 
pets in the Dress Up 
Your Pet Day parade. 
What is the chance that 
one of the dogs will win 
the first place ribbon?

Ms. Moore went to the 
store to buy fruit. She 
wanted to make a salad 
for the picnic. She 
bought 2 pounds of 
bananas, 2.5 pounds of 
sugar, 3.5 pounds of hot 
dogs, 2.7 pounds of 
strawberries, 3 pounds 
of oranges, and 4.3 
pounds of ground beef. 
How many pounds of 
fruit did she buy?

Write four words to describe these ski items.

1.

2.

3.

4.

The factors of 12 are 1 6
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Make a pattern.
Start with 66.
Add 4.

, , , , ,

What is a good estimate for 
321 times 8?

There were 181 paintings 
in the museum. Write the 
number of the paintings in 
word form.

Name the polygon that has 
ten vertices.

Color in 1
5

. Do parallel lines intersect? hoollow

holloww

hollow

hloh

What is the mode of these 
numbers?

21, 28, 22, 25, 16, 20, 18, 28, 25, 
18, 26

What is the value
of the BIG digit?

443,229

ches

chast

chest

chist

Circle the even numbers.
49 117 89 62
37 57 58 20
69 134 54 29

How many thirds are in 5?

Fill in the missing fraction.

4
8 , , 6

8 , 7
8

Expand the number.

3,194 = + + +

Write the fraction for 0.26.
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Which is longer: three feet or 
forty-two inches?

List the first three multiples of 5.
6 6

- 5 3

The sum of two whole 
numbers is twenty-four.  The 
difference between the two 
numbers is ten.  What are 
these two numbers?

Complete each analogy with the best word.

taxi ticket fly black airport
striped white cold

grizzly bear : brown ::

polar bear : 

car : drive ::

airplane : 

Write the length in centimeters.

cm 1 2 3 4 5 6

What is the range of these 
numbers?

25, 28, 27, 22, 29, 15, 25

peno

pii

pinne

pine

Write a fraction to represent what is shaded. What temperature is five 
degrees above freezing in 
Fahrenheit?

Color 62
100 . Which number is four 

hundred twenty-eight?
4,280 428 284
4,208

How many inches are in 
three feet?

word root vol can mean will or sigh benevolence, benevolent, volition

What are 44 tens equal to? How many seconds are in 
one minute?
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298
+ 304

471
+ 759

581,1
- 473

771,1
- 243

295,1
- 657

952
+ 898

735
- 921

405
+ 987

163
+ 991

914
+ 283

804,1
- 444

117
- 501

277
- 242

645,1
- 069

298
+ 761

976
+ 854

508,1
- 348

725
+ 204

367
+ 253

009
+ 484

388
- 876

631,1
- 184

054
+ 564

396,1
- 629

467,1
- 548

106
+ 011

241,1
- 857

931
+ 937

463
- 242

292
+ 342

515
- 813

422
+ 159

435
- 082

206
+ 704

318
- 456

8
+ 6

+ 7

- 5

61
+

42
- 2

+ 9

13
+

63
+

04
+

84
-

93
- 8
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6 x 3 1 0 0 0 2 x 4 = 8 3 = 7

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

What is the area of a 
rectangle that measures 6 ft 
by 12 ft?

Which is smaller, 1
4 or 3

4 ?
7

x 1 1

Write 374 in expanded 
notation.

Write the length in inches.

in. 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 6
+ 4 7

3

6 x 6 = 3

5 1

4 8 = 3 2

8

0 x = 0

4

x 8 =

3 2

9 0

=

x 8 2 4
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Holly collects stickers of marine animals.  She had 30 extra stickers.  She shared them 
equally with 5 friends.  How many stickers did each friend get?

Marion Elementary School had a spring carnival.  The fourth grade classes sold snow cones.
At the end of the day they had $476.25 in the money box.  They had to pay $59.75 for 
supplies.  How much money was left after they paid for supplies?

Emma went to Nundayeli Camp last summer.  She slept in a cabin that was 23 feet long 
and 37 feet wide.  What was the area of the cabin?
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There are 3 groups of 4 
rocks.  How many rocks?

How many hundreds are in 
the number 3,300?

What number is halfway 
between 0 and 22?
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Draw ONE continuous line that touches every box ONCE.
Count by 8s.  Find the box with the number 87.  Move up, down, right, or left.
Keep counting until you reach 479.  Do not move into a spot with a picture.

87

239 95

367

263 479

191 119

391

167

12

current time (pm)

12

time party starts (pm)

How long until the party?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

current time

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

10 minutes later

Rewrite the sentence correctly.
coreys baseball team whon twenty eight games this summer
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Complete each analogy with the best word.

in the grocery store peach
April on a tree

on a vine March
lettuce protest
onion elect

kill blue
praise red
purple November
yellow milk
June

honor : recognize ::

assassinate : 

Mother's Day : May ::

Earth Day : 

vegetable : carrot ::

fruit : 

carrots : in the ground ::

tomatoes : 

Write the number for 
nine thousand,  thirty-two.

How many centimeters are in 
three hundred millimeters?

Do you use A.M. or P.M. to 
write 9:00 in the morning?

Can you think of a five-letter word 
that has the vowel E in it? 7 0

- 3 2

Calculate the product of 8 
and 5.

Which reference material would you 
consult to find the answer to this 
question?
What are three antonyms for the 
word unfortunate?
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